
16–20 February 2020 

 

At the fair

The brands you need to see

EUROSHOP DÜSSELDORF 2020

ARCHITONIC
GUIDE

©
 W

on
de

rw
al

l 
St

ud
io

s 
– 

Bl
ad

es

ARCHITONIC.COM

https://www.euroshop-tradefair.com/
http://www.architonic.com
http://www.architonic.com


2

The halls you need  
to visit

Am
 Staad

6 7A 7

1

3

4

5

9

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17

Stockumer Kirchstraße

Beckbuschstraße

Arenastraße

Train Station Merkur Spiel-Arena/
Messe Nord

Stadthalle

8A 8B

Merkur 
Spiel-Arena

https://www.euroshop-tradefair.com/


ADVERTISEMENT 3

YOUR PARTNER FOR THE LATEST, 
MUST-KNOW PROJECTS AND PRODUCTS

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE

Index 

Index	....................................................................................... 4

Lighting
The Lighting Dimension presents the complete 
spectrum of modern illumination and shop lighting: 
from the entrance area and merchandise displays to 
the checkout area. LED technologies, for example, 
open up completely new possibilities for presenting 
products in emotionally compelling ways.

Hall 9 ..................................................................................... 6

Visual Merchandising
The Visual Merchandising Dimension at EuroShop 2020 
shows you the possibilities you can use to attract the 
attention of your customers.

Hall 10.................................................................................... 8

Shop Fitting & Store Design 
Discover new materials and surprising solutions for 
greater sustainability. Get inspired by temporary 
design or modular concepts. Discover how nature can 
serve as a model for form and function. And don’t be 
surprised when you realize: digital, digital, digital!

Hall 11..................................................................................12

Hall 12..................................................................................15

At the fair 
The brands you need to see

The Architonic Guide allows you to find the 
best exhibitors quickly. Architonic’s selection 
is purely an editorial one and is limited to 
high-end manufacturers whose products 
are relevant to the design of buildings and 
spaces. 

It’s a guide by architects for architects.

Powered by our Partner

https://www.architonic.com/en/action/subscribe-form
https://www.euroshop-tradefair.com/


4

The brands you need to see

esse-ci	 09	B25	 06

Europlac	 11	D01	 12

F
Fagerhult	 09	A44	 06

Firma Arredo Urbano	 13	A91

Fischerundfritze	 11	E21	 12

Florim 	 10	G62	 08

Forbo Flooring	 11	A40	 12

Forma Lighting	 09	D26-8	 06

Frescolori	 11	A43	 12

G
Gerflor	 11	C60	 12

GO IN	 14	A36

Grespania	 12	A65	 15

GRID System APS	 12	B20	 15

H
Häfele	 11	G44-2	 12

Halla	 03	F94-12

Hera	 09	A12	 06

Hettich	 11	D50	 12

HiMacs	 11	B60	 12

Homapal Plattenwerk	 11	A44	 12

I
i-mesh	 11	A02	 12

Ilmas	 09	D26-2	 06

imi Surface Design	 11	G76	 12

Interprint	 11	A59	 12

IVC Group	 11	D64	 12

J
JAB Anstoetz	 12	C32	 15

K
Kährs	 11	D43	 12

Kaindl	 11	A24	 12

Kendu	 03	A90

Kendu	 10	D22	 08

Krion	 12	C19	 15

Kriskadecor	 11	A10	 12

Kronospan	 11	G21	 12

L
Led Linear	 09	A44	 06

Ledxon	 09	C02	 06

Leitner	 05	D20

LightnTec	 03	A17-13

Listone Giordano	 11	C20	 12

Lival	 09	C23	 06

LTS	 09	A44	 06

Lucifero‘s	 12	C01	 15

Sibu	 10	E72	 08

Sommer Needlepunch	 04	C02

Sonae Arauco	 11	F43-3	 12

Steel Color	 11	B20	 12

Steuler | design	 11	A79	 12

StoneLeaf	 11	E44	 12

StoneslikeStones	 11	A19	 12

stylegreen	 10	G55	 08

SWISS KRONO	 11	F44-8	 12

T
Tabu	 11	C84	 12

Tecnografica	 10	E20	 08

TFD Floortile	 11	E64	 12

timkid	 11	A82	 12

Toto	 06	G67

Trato	 09	C25	 06

U
Unibox	 12	A17-19	 15

V
Vertigo Systems	 01	D02

Viabizzuno	 09	A02	 06

Vieler International	17	D73

W
Welter	 11	D86	 12

Westag Getalit	 10	F21	 08

Wineo	 11	D59	 12

Z
Zafferano Bespoke	 09	E26-12	 06

Zumtobel	 09	C56	 06

#
3A Composites 	 11	D44	 12

3A Composites	 03	F14

A
ABS Group	 11	F23	 12

Agrob Buchtal	 12	E65	 15

Almeco	 11	A08	 12

ALPI	 11	F41	 12

Altreforme	 12	D27	 15

Aluvision	 05	C15|C33

Amtico	 11	F44-1	 12

Ansorg	 12	A35	 15

Architects Paper	 11	E54	 12

ArsRatio	 10	F19	 08

Artesanias Jiman	 11	A25	 12

Artiteq	 01	D51

Artstone	 11	A60	 12

ATEPAA	 11	D73	 12

Atlas Concorde	 11	G63	 12

ATN	 11	E77	 12

Atrezzo	 10	C62|D62	 08

B
Baerwolf	 11	B77	 12

Bäro	 09	C24	 06

Barrisol	 11	C53	 12

BeMatrix	 05	G01|G05

Bencore	 11	B84	 12

Bonaveri	 10	A72	 08

Bright 	 09	D39	 06

C
CAP	 11	A01	 12

Casalgrande Padana	 11	B83	 12

Ceramica Sant‘Agostino	 11	E30	 12

Ceramiche Caesar	 11	A64	 12

Ceramiche Piemme	10	G52	 08

Cleaf	 11	C63	 12

Crest JMT Leather	 04	E52

D
Danpal	 06	G29

Delius	 11	B03	 12

Dennebos Flooring	 11	E59	 12

Design Composite	 11	B01	 12

Dickson constant	 11	E84	 12

Durable	 03	E51

E
Effebi	 12	A55	 15

Egger	 11	D63	 12

emco 	 11	D23	 12

Emilceramica 	 11	D40	 12

M
MAGNWALL	 10	B43	 08

Marazzi	 11	B82	 12

MBA	 05	D43

Metall Art	 11	A63	 12

Molto Luce	 09	E59	 06

N
Niemann	 11	D50	 12

Novum	 16	E02

Novus Dahle	 07	A37

O
Oatm	 12	A18-02	 15

Objectflor	 11	A20	 12

Oktalite	 09	D44	 06

Organoid	 11	E29	 12

P
PALUX	 14	E47

Panaria Group	 11	A39	 12

Panespol	 11	B63	 12

Perfonet Lochsysteme	 03	E17

Pergo	 11	E72	 12

Petersen	 06	C24

Pfleiderer Holzwerkstoffe	11	D60	 12

Pixlip	 FG	04|05

Pladec	 11	E60	 12

Procédés Chénel	 11	G24	 12

Prodema	 11	E32	 12

Proled	 09	E02	 06

Prolicht	 11	F44-3	 12

ProMesh	 11	G82	 12

PyraSied	 11	C81	 12

Q
Quattrobi	 09	E26|E26-2	06

R
RD Leuchten	 09	E60|E80	 06

Rehau	 16	E60

Reutlinger	 14	C02

RIDI 	 09	A40	 06

RIDI 	 FG	09

Röben	 13	A22

RUCO Licht	 09	E56	 06

Ruhe & Raum	 12	A40	 15

S
Salto Systems	 06	E17

Schattdecor	 10	G75	 08

Schott	 17	C60

Serafini	 12	E55	 15

Showroom Finland	 12	E04	 15

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 
2019. We apologise sincerely if we 

have omitted or wrongly positioned any 
top-quality manufacturers.

Number One Retail Trade Fair in India
23–25 April 2020
Mumbai, India

The Leading Trade Fair 
for Retail Technology
23–25 February 2021
Düsseldorf, Germany

www.euroshop-tradefairs.com

The World’s No. 1 Retail Trade Fair 
16–20 February 2020
Düsseldorf, Germany

Shanghai’s International Trade Fair 
for Solutions and Trends all about Retail
2–4 September 2020
Shanghai, China

Your gateway to the world’s markets

EuroShop
Trade Fairs

2019-12-11_EuroShop Tradefairs_190x 270.indd   12019-12-11_EuroShop Tradefairs_190x 270.indd   1 11.12.19   11:5311.12.19   11:53

NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE

Back to Fair Index

https://www.euroshop-tradefair.com/


Number One Retail Trade Fair in India
23–25 April 2020
Mumbai, India

The Leading Trade Fair 
for Retail Technology
23–25 February 2021
Düsseldorf, Germany

www.euroshop-tradefairs.com

The World’s No. 1 Retail Trade Fair 
16–20 February 2020
Düsseldorf, Germany

Shanghai’s International Trade Fair 
for Solutions and Trends all about Retail
2–4 September 2020
Shanghai, China

Your gateway to the world’s markets

EuroShop
Trade Fairs

2019-12-11_EuroShop Tradefairs_190x 270.indd   12019-12-11_EuroShop Tradefairs_190x 270.indd   1 11.12.19   11:5311.12.19   11:53

https://www.euroshop-tradefair.com/


ADVERTISEMENT6

LTS-LIGHT.COM

INSPIREDINSPIREDINSPIRED
BY ORYO

HOSPITALITYEUROSHOP
16.–20.02.20
HALLE 9 
STAND A 44

LTS-LIGHT.COM

INSPIREDINSPIRED
BY ORYOBY ORYO

HOSPITALITYHOSPITALITYEUROSHOP
16.–20.02.20
HALLE 9 
STAND A 44

Hall 09

LIGHTING

Bäro	 C24

Bright 	 D39

esse-ci	 B25

Fagerhult	 A44

Forma Lighting	 D26-8

Hera	 A12

Ilmas	 D26-2

Led Linear	 A44

Ledxon	 C02

Lival	 C23

LTS	 A44

Molto Luce	 E59

Oktalite	 D44

Proled	 E02

Quattrobi	 E26|E26-2

RD Leuchten	 E60|E80

RIDI 	 A40

RUCO Licht	 E56

Trato	 C25

Viabizzuno	 A02

Zafferano Bespoke	 E26-12

Zumtobel	 C56

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

6 7A 7

1

3
4

5

9
10

13

14
15

16
17

8A 8B

11 12

NOTES

THE ARCHITONIC 
NEWSLETTER KEEPS YOU UP 
TO SPEED, 
BRINGING YOU THE LATEST 
ON YOUR FAVOURITE 
SUBJECTS.

ARCHITONIC.COM/SUBSCRIBE

IN
FO

Back to Fair Index

https://www.lts-light.com/en/
http://www.architonic.com/subscribe


7

N
EW

S
AD

VE
RT

IS
EM

EN
T

LUZLK060DQR-100

LTS | A44LTS | A44LTS | A44
Hall 09

LIGHTING

Ha
ll 

10
Ha

ll 
10

Ha
ll 

10
Ha

ll 
10

En
tr

an
ce

 N
or

th

Entrance

E02

E12

E24

E26

E39

D24

E44

E56

E60E59

D44

E01D02C02

C24

C26

D39

C56

C60C59

C43

B40

C23
B12

B24

B25

A40

A44

A60

A80

B44

C55

C25

A12

A26

A24

B60

Molto Luce

Fagerhult

Lival

Oktalite

RIDI

Bright

Fo
rm

a
Li

gh
tin

g

Qu
at

tr
ob

i

Qu
at

tr
ob

i

Trato

Za
ff

er
an

o

Hera

Vi
ab

iz
zu

no

Ledxon

Pr
ol

ed
RU

CO
Li

ch
t

RD
 L

eu
ch

te
n

RD
Leuchten

Bäro

Led Linear

esse-ci

Back to Fair Index

https://www.lts-light.com/en/
https://www.lts-light.com/en/
https://www.lts-light.com/en/


ADVERTISEMENT8

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE

YOUR DAILY SHOT OF ARCHITECTURE 
AND DESIGN INSPIRATION

Hall 10

VISUAL 

MERCHAN-

DISING

ArsRatio	 F19

Atrezzo	 C62|D62	

Bonaveri	 A72

Ceramiche Piemme	 G52

Florim 	 G62

Kendu	 D22

MAGNWALL	 B43

Schattdecor	 G75

Sibu	 E72

stylegreen	 G55

Tecnografica	 E20

Westag Getalit	 F21

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

6 7A 7

1

3
4

5

9
10

13

14
15

16
17

8A 8B

11 12

NOTES

Back to Fair Index

https://www.architonic.com/en/action/subscribe-form


9

Hall 10

VISUAL 

MERCHAN-

DISING

Ha
ll 

09
Ha

ll 
09

Ha
ll 

09
Ha

ll 
09

Entrance Entrance Entrance Entrance

Ha
ll 

11
Ha

ll 
11

Ha
ll 

11
Ha

ll 
11

C20

D01

D20

A22
C26

D21 E21

E02

G09

F02

G20

G02

E22 G21 G22

G28

E40
G39

D40

C40

D44 G43
G44

B32

B40

B47
A48

C60

D60

A62 B61 C61 C62

A72A71

D62

C76 D76

E72

E76

G62G61F61

F59E60

E48

E44

F68 G72

C75

A60

Sibu

Magnwall

Atrezzo

Atrezzo

Ke
nd

u Westag
Getalit

Bonaveri

Fl
or

im
Ce

ra
m

ic
he

Pi
em

m
e

Schattdecor

NOTES

Back to Fair Index



10

With architects, manufacturers and consumers clamour-
ing for highly individual products, design brands need to 
offer a multitude of designs to meet their exact require-
ments – and inspire them. Fritz Egger, the Austrian wood-
based materials specialist founded in St Johann in Tyrol 
in 1961, is keenly aware of the importance of whetting its 
design-savvy customers’ appetites with nuanced products.

Egger’s pluralist approach will be evident when it unveils 
its new Decorative collection at retail trade fair Euroshop 
in Düsseldorf, from February 16 to 20, 2020. Another way 
to satisfy clients’ needs is to offer products that channel 
current trends.

The Austrian wood-based products specialist 
knows how to satisfy its customers – combining 
decades of experience with state-of-the-art 
technology. 

by Dominic Lutyens, Architonic

Discover the power of more 
with EGGER

Back to Fair Index

Expanded worktop range.

Shop Design with EGGER products.

http://www.egger.com


11

About 30 per cent of our collection is made up of new 
designs that reflect up-to-the-minute trends,’ says Klaus 
Monhoff, Head of Decor and Design Management at the 
Egger Group. Yet Egger doesn’t neglect its clients’ desire 
for continuity. When a new design is successfully intro-
duced, it remains in its product range – a plus in terms 
of reliability.

Egger’s antennae have picked up on one current mega- 
trend: a yearning for warm, organic surfaces that simu-
late those found in nature, and developed new products 
that reflect this vogue. Egger’s ST32 Feelwood Vintage 
surface embodies our craving for natural textures with 
its woodgrain patterns and weathered texture. Another 
design, ST19 Deepskin Excellent, hints at painted wood. 
Yet another, ST20 Metal Brushed, picks up on the trend 
for metallic surfaces. 

Egger has also augmented the décor range of its premium 
product, PerfectSense – an upscale yet robust matt or 
high-gloss varnished MDF panel. Meanwhile, the new ultra- 
resistant PerfectSense Topmatt laminate will match all  
existing matt lacquered panels and has a velvety, anti- 
fingerprint finish. 

All Egger’s décors – finishes in plain colours or featuring 
reproductions of wood or other materials – are available 
on classic melamine-faced chipboard or MDF boards, Euro- 
light lightweight boards or OSB Combiline as well as on 
laminate. In addition, Egger offers edging solutions that 
are perfectly matched or creates inspiring design solu-
tions with acrylic accent edging. 

At Euroshop, Egger will launch a new app featuring a 
user-friendly scanning function, all information relating 
to its products, a 3D structure visualiser, further informa-
tion about their availability and a facility to order sam-
ples. Egger’s new collection is aptly flagged up by the 
slogan, ‘Discover the power of more’: it will allow cus-
tomers to enjoy countless possibilities with state-of-the-
art technology. 

Visit EGGER at
Hall 11 Stand D63

Back to Fair Index

With the EGGER Decorative Collection, architects and fabricators receive a coordinated 
package that supports them in their success.

The EGGER Decorative Collection 2020– 22: More decors and textures, more matching products and more services offer architects, fabricators and distributors more possibilities.



ADVERTISEMENT12

MetallArt Treppen GmbH
Hauffstr. 40 | 73084 Salach | Germany
Phone + 49 (0) 7162 93200-0
www.metallart-stairs.com

VISIT US
HALL 11 STAND A63

Ph
ot

o:
 ©

No
sh

e

Hall 11

SHOP  

FITTING & 

STORE  

DESIGN

3A Composites & Polycasa	 D44

ABS Group	 F23

Almeco	 A08

ALPI	 F41

Amtico	 F44-1

Architects Paper	 E54

Artesanias Jiman – Panel Piedra	 A25

Artstone	 A60

ATEPAA	 D73

Atlas Concorde	 G63

ATN	 E77

Baerwolf	 B77

Barrisol	 C53

Bencore	 B84

CAP	 A01

Casalgrande Padana	 B83

Ceramica Sant‘Agostino	 E30

Ceramiche Caesar	 A64

Cleaf	 C63

Delius	 B03

Dennebos Flooring	 E59

Design Composite	 B01

Dickson constant	 E84

Egger	 D63

emco 	 D23

Emilceramica 	 D40

Europlac	 D01

Fischerundfritze	 E21

Forbo Flooring	 A40

Frescolori	 A43

Gerflor	 C60

Häfele	 G44-2

Hettich	 D50

HiMacs	 B60

Homapal Plattenwerk	 A44

i-mesh	 A02

imi Surface Design H. Schubert	 G76

Interprint	 A59

IVC Group	 D64

Kährs	 D43

Kaindl	 A24

Kriskadecor	 A10

Kronospan	 G21

Listone Giordano	 C20

Marazzi	 B82

Metall Art	 A63

Niemann	 D50

Objectflor	 A20

Organoid	 E29

Panaria Group	 A39

Panespol	 B63

Pergo	 E72

Pfleiderer Holzwerkstoffe	 D60

Pladec	 E60

Procédés Chénel	 G24

Prodema	 E32

Prolicht	 F44-3

ProMesh	 G82

PyraSied	 C81

Sonae Arauco	 F43-3

Steel Color	 B20

Steuler | design	 A79

StoneLeaf	 E44

StoneslikeStones	 A19

SWISS KRONO	 F44-8

Tabu	 C84

TFD Floortile	 E64

timkid	 A82

Welter	 D86

Wineo	 D59

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

6 7A 7

1

3
4

5

9
10

13

14
15

16
17

8A 8B

11 12

NOTES

Back to Fair Index

https://www.metallart-stairs.com/


13

Hall 11

SHOP  

FITTING & 

STORE  

DESIGN

Ha
ll 

10
Ha

ll 
10

Ha
ll 

10
Ha

ll 
10

Ha
ll 

12
Ha

ll 
12

Ha
ll 

12
Ha

ll 
12

A01

A07

A20 B20

B02 D10

E02

E10

E20

F01

F21 G11

G21

A24 B24

A39 A40 C40

D23 D24

D32

D40

E24

E39

F23

F31 G39

G23

G40

G14

A44 B44

B50

D43 D44

B60

C60 D59 D60

B63 C63 D63 D64 E64 F63

E81

D82
B82

E82

E83

F81

F44

G76

F82

A79

ATEPAA

Pergo

3A Composites

Eu
ro

pl
ac

Hä
fe

le

Objectfloor

Pr
oM

es
h

St
eu

le
r

Almeco

Steel
Color

Tabu

Ar
te

sa
ni

as
Jo

m
an

Dickson
Constant

Gerflor

Panespol

So
na

e 
Ar

au
co

Pl
ad

ec
St

on
eL

ea
f

Amtico

ABS Group

Delius

Hettich

HiMacs

Homapal
Plattenwerk

In
te

rp
ri

nt

Kronospan

Niemann

Wineo

Bencore

Ceramica
Sant'

Agostino

i-mesh

Listone
Giordano

Pa
na

ri
a

Gr
ou

p

ALPI

ATN

Fischerundfritze

Kaindl
Organoid

Pr
ol

ic
ht

IVC
Group

Ba
er

w
ol

f

CAP

Frobo
Flooring

Fr
es

co
lo

ri

im
i S

ur
fa

ce
De

si
gn

Swiss Krono

tim
ki

d

W
el

te
r

emco

De
nn

eb
os

Fl
oo

ri
ng

Py
ra

Si
ed

TFD Floortile

EMILGROUPE

NOTES

Back to Fair Index



ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT 

THE BRANDS YOU NEED TO KNOW

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE
SUBSCRIBE 

HERE

https://www.architonic.com/en/action/subscribe-form


15

Agrob Buchtal	 E65

Altreforme	 D27

Ansorg	 A35

Effebi	 A55

Grespania	 A65

GRID System APS	 B20

JAB Anstoetz	 C32

Krion	 C19

Lucifero‘s	 C01

Oatm	 A18-02

Ruhe & Raum	 A40

Serafini	 E55

Showroom Finland	 E04

Unibox	 A17-19

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 5 December 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

Hall 12

SHOP  

FITTING & 

STORE  

DESIGN

Ha
ll 

11
Ha

ll 
11

Ha
ll 

11
Ha

ll 
11

Entrance Entrance

Ha
ll 

13
Ha

ll 
13

A72
A75

A71

B71 C71 E72

B65 C66

A56

A66

A65

A55
B55

C55
E65

E55

A35
A52 C51

C35

E52

D35 E36

E35

B32
A32

A19 B19

C31

C19

D31
E31

E19

E18

E06

E05

E09

A17

C32

D51

A40

Ag
ro

b
Bu

ch
ta

l

Altreforme

Krion

Unibox

JAB
Anstoetz

Se
ra

fin
i

Effebi

Lucifero‘s

Ansorg

ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT 

THE BRANDS YOU NEED TO KNOW

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE
SUBSCRIBE 

HERE

6 7A 7

1

3
4

5

9
10

13

14
15

16
17

8A 8B

11 12

NOTES

Back to Fair Index

https://www.architonic.com/en/action/subscribe-form


THE BEST IN ARCHITECTURE AND 

DESIGN IS JUST A TAP AWAY!
JOIN US

https://www.instagram.com/architonicag

